

John Lewis Stock Number	77010847
Name	Fine Milk Chocolate Selection
Ingredients	<p>Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), dark chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin)), Gianduja nut milk chocolate (sugar, hazelnuts (25%), cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin)), sweetened condensed milk (milk (whole milk, skimmed milk), sugar), fondant (sugar, glucose syrup, water), cane sugar, glucose syrup, water, slightly salted butter (pasteurised cream (milk), lactic acid culture, salt), chocolate caramel (glucose syrup, full cream sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), sugar, milk fat, cocoa mass, vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel), water, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring, salt), vanilla caramel (glucose syrup, full cream sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), sugar, milk fat, vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel), water, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring, salt), milk chocolate in caramels* (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, skimmed milk powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), chocolate fudge (sugar, glucose syrup (sulphites), vegetable oil (palm kernel), full cream sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), whey powder (milk), unsalted butter (milk), fat-reduced cocoa powder, colour (ammonia caramel), emulsifier (soya lecithin), artificial flavouring (chocolate), salt), vanilla fudge (sugar, glucose syrup (sulphites), vegetable oil (palm kernel), full cream sweetened condensed milk (whole milk, sugar), whey powder (milk), unsalted butter (milk), emulsifier (soya lecithin), vanilla essence, salt), light hazelnut paste (sugar, hazelnuts (40%), cocoa butter), marzipan (sugar, almonds, water, inverted sugar syrup, glucose syrup, humectant (sorbitol syrup), ethanol), nougat (glucose syrup, sugar, almonds, wafer paper (potato flour, sunflower oil), hydrolysed milk protein, bovine gelatin, natural vanilla flavouring), crystallised ginger (ginger, sugar), candied orange peel with icing sugar (orange peel, sugar, glucose syrup, preservatives (potassium sorbate, sodium</p>

	benzoate, sulphur dioxide)), almonds, Brazil nuts, walnuts , Cointreau®, dark rum, whisky, inverted sugar syrup, raisins (raisins, sunflower oil), coffee powder, maize starch, natural flavourings (almond , apricot, black cherry, coffee, orange, rum, toffee, vanilla), colours (beetroot red, curcumin, plain caramel)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	200g e 7.0oz
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Charbonnel et Walker Limited, One, The Royal Arcade, 28 Old Bond Street, London, W1S 4BT
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Nutrition Labelling	NA
Alcoholic Strength	NA
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N – may also contain
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N